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GREAT ROOM

16’−0" x 15’−5"

(9’ CEILING)

WIC

4’−10" x 10’−0"

(8’ CEILING)

FINISHED REC ROOM

14’−0" x 13’−0"

182 SF

GARAGE

12’−2" x 20’−8"

251 SF

UNFINISHED BASEMENT

6’−6" x 5’−3"

34 SF
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AREA:

MAIN FLOOR:

UPPER FLOOR:

BASEMENT:

TOTAL LIVING:

GARAGE:

UNFINISHED

BASEMENT:

848 SF

853 SF

299 SF

2,000 SF

55 SF

289 SF
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